(a)
Application Number
LP200200046
LP200200073

(b)
Title of Application
Visualising Humanitarian Crises: Transforming Images and Aid Policy
U ing and Addressing Informal Voting in Victoria

LP200200084
LP200200107
LP200200134
LP200200136
LP200200216
LP200200220
LP200200239
LP200200262
LP200200264
LP200200300
LP200200326
LP200200379
LP200200394
LP200200472
LP200200591
LP200200615
LP200200669
LP200200680
LP200200681
LP200200688
LP200200689
LP200200717
LP200200719
LP200200755
LP200200758
LP200200762
LP200200779
LP200200790
LP200200803

LP200200805
LP200200806
LP200200813
LP200200817
LP200200822
LP200200834
LP200200835
LP200200847
LP200200848
LP200200881
LP200200884
LP200200897
LP200200903
LP200200910
LP200200915

LP200200916
LP200200917
LP200200926
LP200200927
LP200200951
LP200200957
LP200200965
LP200200974
LP200200976
LP200200979
LP200201000
LP200201003
LP200201020
LP200201026
LP200201035
LP200201042
LP200201066

LP200201073
LP200201078

Defending Al based FinTech Systems against Model Extraction Attacks
Can real-time control deliver environmental flows to protect urban streams?
Running Hot: Increasing the Availability of World-Class Precision Timing
Production of valuable chemicals from gaseous waste

Accelerating Consolidation and Closure of Mine Tailings Storage Facilities
Utilising plant-sediment-feedbacks to enhance seagrass restoration
Entangled Knowledges in the Robert Neill Collection

The culture of implementing Freedom of Information in Australia

Using pollinators to optimise plant conservation translocation

Combustion Modelling and Control for Biomass Fuelled Boilers
Post-parental housing transitions among adults with intellectual disability
Promoting Long-Term Employment of Autistic Individuals

Portable and field-deployable analytical platforms for water monitoring
Making hydrogen storage work for the new hydrogen economy
Understanding third hand exposure of Australian people to methamphetamine
Catalytic production of health food additives from crustacean wastes
Developing a transformative tourism model for the South Pacific

Predicting seed lifespan for improved curation of conservation seed banks
Towards 'zero hunger': improving food relief services in Australia

Restoring diverse native vegetation using drone-based precision seeding
Low-cost, Lightweight and Liquid Helium-free Superconducting MRI Magnet
Depressing pyrrhotite in copper and gold flotation

Remembering Sydney’s Post-War Greek Neighbourhoods, 1949-1972
Sparking Imagination Education: Transforming inequality in schools
Portable instrument for quantification and genotyping of Cryptosporidium
Hearing, social connectedness, and well-being of ageing adults in Australia
Decarbonising built environments with hempcrete and green wall technology
Transforming residues from meat processing into engineered soil amendments

Rockshelters and Rock Art in the River Murray Gorge: New Data and Syntheses

Tuning parallel applications on software-defined supercomputers

Polymer nanofibres for advanced paint formulations

A soil ecological approach to increasing Australian crop productivity
Diaspora Humanitarians: How Australia-based migrants help in crises abroad
Novel Propagation and Conservation T¢ ies for Australi I
An early warning system for police workplace health and performance
Combined Terahertz Imaging and Optical Coherence Tomography
Researching an all-of-family program in family violence & substance misuse
A home-centred approach to support children and young people in state care
Collaborative Sensing and Learning for Maritime Situational Awareness
Outfoxing the fox: new cost-effective ways to protect threatened species
Defining the multi-scale controls on high-grade gold mineralisation

Wind Tunnel Testing of a Hypersonic Plasma Engine

Unravelling how aquatic coastal networks regulate nitrogen removal

Field Data based Predictive Maintenance and Enhanced Track Design Procedure

Protein biosensors for detecting smoke exposure of grapes

Control systems for irrigation networks in storage critical operations
Solid-state lithium batteries using phase-stabilised electrolytes

Digging deeper to improve yield stability

Scaling Up Satellite Communications for the Internet of Things
Development of drought tolerant, high protein legume for arid Australia.
High performance bioderived hybrid fillers for rubber composite

Agave; a new Australian crop with a resilient spirit

A framework for adapting child interview protocols in complex cases
Indoor Photovoltaics Enabled by Wide-Bandgap Perovskite Quantum Dots
Addressing social and ecological constraints to expand marine restoration
Striking Gold - Determining the genetics of gold skin colour in barramundi
High-resolution optical studies of solids nucleation in cryogenic processes
Plant plasters: Efficient spray micro-coatings for plant delivery

Efficient Multi-key Homomorphic Encryption and Its Applications

The role of hyaluronan in antigen and immune cell trafficking
Juungambala: More-than-human agreement making with/as Gumbaynggirr
Country

A Scenario Planning Tool - Improving the Bikeability of Our Cities
Development of a market relevant DNA nano-vaccine platform

(c)
Scheme
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects

Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects

Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects

Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects

(d)
Date received by Minister
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021

1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021

1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021

1/02/2021
1/02/2021

(e)
Whether grant approved by M
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision

No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision

No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision
No Decision

No Decision
No Decision

ister

()

Date of Minister’s decision

(8)

Date applicant informed of outcome

(h)

Grant Amount

U]

Public announcement and date



(a) (b)
Application Number Title of Application
LP200201079 Removal and degradation of microplastics using halloysite nanocomposite
LP200201096 Functional topological materials for superior thermoelectric applications

(a) Application number

(b) Title of application

(c) Scheme

(d) Date received by Minister

(e) Whether grant was approved or not approved by Minister

(f) Date of Minister’s decision

(g) Date applicant was informed of the grant outcome

(h) Amount of funding granted (if any)

(i) Whether the grant was publicly announced and, if so, the date of the announcement

(c)
Scheme
Linkage Projects
Linkage Projects

(d)
Date received by Minister
1/02/2021
1/02/2021

(e)
Whether grant approved by M
No Decision
No Decision

ister

()

Date of Minister’s decision

(8)

Date applicant informed of outcome

(h)

Grant Amount

U]

Public announcement and date



