(a)	(b)	(c)	(d)	(e)	(f)	(g)	(h)	(i)
Application Number	Title of Application	Scheme	Date received by Minister	Whether grant approved by Minister	Date of Minister's decision	Date applicant informed of outcome	Grant Amount	Public announcement and date
LP200200046		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200073		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200084	, ,	Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200107		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200134		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200136	ů	Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision No Decision				
LP200200216 LP200200220		Linkage Projects Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision No Decision				
LP200200220 LP200200239	0.	Linkage Projects Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200239 LP200200262		Linkage Projects Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200262 LP200200264		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200204 LP200200300		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200300	ů.	Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200320		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200373		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200334 LP200200472		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200591		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200615		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200669		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200009	, 0	Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200681		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200081		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP2002000689	0 0 1	Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200003		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200719		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200755		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200758		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200762		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200779		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200790		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200803	Rockshelters and Rock Art in the River Murray Gorge: New Data and Syntheses		1/02/2021	No Decision				
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		.,					
LP200200805	Tuning parallel applications on software-defined supercomputers	Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200806	Polymer nanofibres for advanced paint formulations	Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200813		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200817	Diaspora Humanitarians: How Australia-based migrants help in crises abroad	Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200822	Novel Propagation and Conservation Technologies for Australian Macadamia	Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200834	An early warning system for police workplace health and performance	Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200835		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200847	Researching an all-of-family program in family violence & substance misuse	Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200848	A home-centred approach to support children and young people in state care	Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200881		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200884		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200897		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200903		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200910		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200915	Field Data based Predictive Maintenance and Enhanced Track Design Procedure	Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200916	Protein biosensors for detecting smoke exposure of grapes	Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200916 LP200200917		. ,	1/02/2021	No Decision No Decision				
LP200200917 LP200200926		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision No Decision				
LP200200926 LP200200927	,	Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision No Decision				
LP200200927 LP200200951		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision No Decision				
LP200200951 LP200200957		Linkage Projects Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision No Decision				
LP200200957 LP200200965		Linkage Projects Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200905 LP200200974		Linkage Projects Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200974 LP200200976		Linkage Projects Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200976 LP200200979		Linkage Projects Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200200979 LP200201000	,	Linkage Projects Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200201000 LP200201003		Linkage Projects Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200201003 LP200201020		Linkage Projects Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200201020 LP200201026		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200201026 LP200201035		Linkage Projects Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200201035 LP200201042		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200201042 LP200201066	, , ,	Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
L. 200201000	Country	Limago i rojecto	110212021	140 Decision				
LP200201073		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200201078		Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				

4.5	0.3	()	4.0	()	' 0	()	0.5	(*)
(a)	(B)	(c)	(a)	(e)	(T)	(g)	(n)	(1)
Application Number	Title of Application	Scheme	Date received by Minister	Whether grant approved by Minister	Date of Minister's decision	Date applicant informed of outcome	Grant Amount	Public announcement and date
LP200201079	Removal and degradation of microplastics using halloysite nanocomposite	Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				
LP200201096	Functional topological materials for superior thermoelectric applications	Linkage Projects	1/02/2021	No Decision				

- (a) Application number
- (b) Title of application
- (c) Scheme
- (d) Date received by Minister
- (e) Whether grant was approved or not approved by Minister
- (f) Date of Minister's decision
- (g) Date applicant was informed of the grant outcome
- (h) Amount of funding granted (if any)
- (i) Whether the grant was publicly announced and, if so, the date of the announcement